www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Industrial Lighting
Aquaforce Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, D, Beam_Surface_3, halogenfrei, IK08, Beam_eControl_A, SC1, Beam_Emergency, CE, RCM, 850, Ta=25
The IP66 Aquaforce Pro sets a new standard for moisture and
dust-resistant LED lighting
• Damp and dusty conditions: IP66 rated luminaire stands against dust and

Chromaticity tolerance between multiple luminaires of up to 3 MacAdam ellipses.
As Thorn Aquaforce Pro
AQFPRO S (L=1100), AQFPRO L (L=1600)Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Aquaforce Pro S
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HF LED 1,7 96630753
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HF LED 1,7 96630754
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB HF LED 1,7 96630755
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HF QC3 LED 1,73 96630972
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HF QC3 LED 1,73 96630973
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB HF QC3 LED 1,73 96630975
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HF LED 1,7 92901916
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HF TW LED 1,95 92902506
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC WB HF LED 1,849 92901935
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB HF LED 1,7 92901967
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PM MB HF LED 1,47 92912152
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PM WB HF TW LED 1,72 92918922
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PM WB HF LED 1,47 92920522
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PM MB HF TW LED 1,72 92922802
Aquaforce Pro S, emergency
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HF E3 LED 2,1 96630981
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HF E3 LED 2,1 96630982
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HF E3 LED 2,1 92901915
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB HF E3 LED 2,1 92903219
Aquaforce Pro S, dimmable
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HFI LED 1,7 96630794
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HFI LED 1,7 96630976
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HFI QC5 LED 1,73 96630977
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HFI QC5 LED 1,73 96630978
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB HFI LED 1,7 96630979
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB HFI QC5 LED 1,73 96630980
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HFI LED 1,5 92901897
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB HFI LED 1,5 92903362
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC WB HFI LED 1,7 92902262
Aquaforce Pro S, dimmable, emergency
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HFI E3D LED 2,1 96630983
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HFI E3D LED 2,1 92902624
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HFI E3DUK LED 2,1 92901896
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Industrial Lighting
Aquaforce Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HFI E3 LED 2,1 92901892
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB HFI E3DUK LED 2,1 92901968
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HFI E3DUK LED 2,1 92902217
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB HFI E3 LED 2,1 92903541
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB HFI E3 LED 2,1 92903542
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB HFI E3 LED 2,1 92903543
Aquaforce Pro S, sensor
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB MWS LED 1,74 96630985
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB MWS LED 1,74 96630987
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB MWS LED 1,74 96630989
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB MWS LED 1,74 92901911
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB MWS LED 1,74 92903544
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC WB MWS LED 1,74 92903545
Aquaforce Pro S, sensor, corridor function
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC MB MWCF LED 1,74 96630986
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC MB MWCF LED 1,74 96630988
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC MB MWCF LED 1,74 96630990
AQFPRO S LED5200-840 PC WB MWCF LED 1,74 92903061
AQFPRO S LED2900-840 PC WB MWCF LED 1,74 92903546
AQFPRO S LED4300-840 PC WB MWCF LED 1,74 92903547
Aquaforce Pro L
AQFPRO L LED4300-840 PC WB HF LED 2,1 96630756